12th EUROPEAN DEAF SWIMMING
CHAMPIONSHIPS POLAND

LUBLIN 2¢/18

OFFICIAL RESULTS

02 July - 07 July 2018
LUBLIN, Poland
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12th European Deaf Swimming Championship
Lublin, 2.-7.7.2018

Event 30 Women, 50m Freestyle Open
06.07.2018 - 9:15 Startlist Prelim
European Champ. Records ~27.07 LYTVYNENKO Ganna ~ Thessalonki(GRE)  23.06.2006
European Deaf Records 26.15 LYTVYNENKO Ganna Taipei (TPE) 12.09.2009
World Deaf Records 26.15 LYTVYNENKO Ganna Taipei (CHN) 12.09.2009
Age
Heat 1 of 3
1 GRZELAK Paulina 13  Poland 36.06
2 CERA Maria Chiara 19 ltaly 30.72
3 VASILEVICH Maryja 20 Belarus 29.00
4 TERENTEVA Viktoria 19  Russian Federation 27.02
5 AHEICHYK Aliaksandra 17  Belarus 27.60
6 KUCUK Reyhan Betul 17 Turkey 29.50
o 7 CORDIER Amelie 22  France 31.81
Heat 2 of 3
1 OATEN Jessica 15  Great Britain 33.07
2 ZGOMBA Natali 20 Croatia 29.69
3 SHARP Lucy 17  Great Britain 28.89
4 REZHYLO Mariia 20  Ukraine 26.65
5 KUZMICH Hanna 26 Belarus 27.60
6 CUNNINGHAM Karla 15  lIreland 29.50
7 MCNIFF Grace 17  Great Britain 31.80
8 OKTAPOQTI Eirini 28 Greece NT
Heat 3 of 3
1 PRUSIK Paulina 16 Poland 32.80
2 MCCLAFFERTY Shiona 18  Great Britain 29.59
3 TARASENKO Daria 19  Ukraine 28.50
4 BRYKANOVA Eleonora 21 Russian Federation 26.54
5 EMBREKTE Zane 22  Latvia 27.27
. 6 ZADWORNA Anna 16 Poland 29.14
7 JAEN ABAD Natalia 14 Spain 31.61
8 JARZEWICZ Klaudia 12 Poland 36.15
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06.07.2018 - 9:15

European Champ. Records

European Deaf Records
World Deaf Records
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REZHYLO Mariia
TERENTEVA Viktoria
EMBREKTE Zane
BRYKANOVA Eleonora
AHEICHYK Aliaksandra
KUZMICH Hanna
TARASENKO Daria
MCCLAFFERTY Shiona
SHARP Lucy
ZADWORNA Anna
MCNIFF Grace
CUNNINGHAM Karla
ZGOMBA Natali

CERA Maria Chiara
VASILEVICH Maryja
KUCUK Reyhan Betul
PRUSIK Paulina
CORDIER Amelie
JAEN ABAD Natalia
OATEN Jessica
JARZEWICZ Klaudia
GRZELAK Paulina
OKTAPQTI Eirini
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12th European Deaf Swimming Championship

Lublin, 2.-7.7.2018

Women, 50m Freestyle

© 27.07 LYTVYNENKO Ganna

26.15 LYTVYNENKO Ganna
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Russian Federation
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Thessaloniki (GRE)

Time

27.56
27.60
27.86
28.19
28.25
28.32
28.78
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29.21
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Results Prelim
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12.09.2009
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12th European Deaf Swimming Championship
Lublin, 2 7 7 2018

Event 30 Women, 50m Freestyle Open
06.07.2018 - 17:04 Startllst Semifinals
European Champ. Records ~ 27.07 LYTVYNENKO Ganna ~ Thessaloniki (GRE)  23.06.2006
European Deaf Records 26.15 LYTVYNENKO Ganna Taipei (TPE) 12.09.2009
World Deaf Records 26.15 LYTVYNENKO Ganna Taipei (CHN) 12.09.2009
Age
Semifinal 1
1 CERA Maria Chiara 19  ltaly 30.30
2 ZADWORNA Anna 16 Poland 29.21
3 KUZMICH Hanna 26  Belarus 28.32
4 TERENTEVA Viktoria 19  Russian Federation ‘ 27.60
5 BRYKANOVA Eleonora 21 Russian Federation 28.19
6 MCCLAFFERTY Shiona 18  Great Britain 28.86
N 7 MCNIFF Grace 17  Great Britain 29.70
8 KUCUK Reyhan Betul 17 Turkey 31.00
Semifinal 2
1 ZGOMBA Natali 20  Croatia 29.71
2 SHARP Lucy 17 Great Britain 28.90
3 AHEICHYK Aliaksandra 17  Belarus 28.25
4 REZHYLO Mariia 20  Ukraine 27.56
5 EMBREKTE Zane 22 Latvia 27.86
6 TARASENKO Daria 19 Ukraine 28.78
7 CUNNINGHAM Karla 15 lIreland 29.70
8 VASILEVICH Maryja 20 Belarus 30.60
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